Furo
PND II
Dimensions are given in mm.
mm8GLASS
Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS
profile finish CHROME
Art. No.
profile finish BLACK
Art. No.
profile finish GOLD
Art. No.
PND II 100 L
PND II Door 538 L 10109538-01-01L 10109538-54-01L 10109538-09-01L
Wall PN 494 10112494-01-01 10112494-01-01 10112494-01-01
PND II 100 R
PND II Door 538 R 10109538-01-01R 10109538-54-01R 10109538-09-01R
Wall PN 494 10112494-01-01 10112494-01-01 10112494-01-01
 PND II 110 L
PND II Door 588 L 10109588-01-01L 10109588-54-01L 10109588-09-01L
Wall PN 544 10112544-01-01 10112544-01-01 10112544-01-01
PND II 110 R
PND II Door 588 R 10109588-01-01R 10109588-54-01R 10109588-09-01R
Wall PN 544 10112544-01-01 10112544-01-01 10112544-01-01
PND II 120 L
PND II Door 638 L 10109638-01-01L 10109638-54-01L 10109638-09-01L
Wall PN 594 10112594-01-01 10112594-01-01 10112594-01-01
PND II 120 R
PND II Door 638 R 10109638-01-01R 10109638-54-01R 10109638-09-01R
Wall PN 594 10112594-01-01 10112594-01-01 10112594-01-01
PND II 130 L
PND II Door 688 L 10109688-01-01L 10109688-54-01L 10109688-09-01L
Wall PN 644 10112644-01-01 10112644-01-01 10112644-01-01
PND II 130 R
PND II Door 688 R 10109688-01-01R 10109688-54-01R 10109688-09-01R
Wall PN 644 10112644-01-01 10112644-01-01 10112644-01-01
PND II 140* L
PND II Door 738 L 10109738-01-01L 10109738-54-01L 10109738-09-01L
Wall PN 694 10112694-01-01 10112694-01-01 10112694-01-01
PND II 140* R
PND II Door 738 10109738-01-01R 10109738-54-01R 10109738-09-01R
Wall PN 694 10112694-01-01 10112694-01-01 10112694-01-01
PND II 150* L
PND II Door 788 L 10109788-01-01L 10109788-54-01L 10109788-09-01L
Wall PN 744 10112744-01-01 10112744-01-01 10112744-01-01
PND II 150* R
PND II Door 788 R 10109788-01-01R 10109788-54-01R 10109788-09-01R
Wall PN 744 10112744-01-01 10112744-01-01 10112744-01-01
PND II 160* L
PND II Door 838 L 10109838-01-01L 10109838-54-01L 10109838-09-01L
Wall PN 794 10112794-01-01 10112794-01-01 10112794-01-01
PND II 160* R
PND II Door 838 R 10109838-01-01R 10109838-54-01R 10109838-09-01R
Wall PN 794 10112794-01-01 10112794-01-01 10112794-01-01
PND II 170* L
PND II Door 888 L 10109888-01-01L 10109888-54-01L 10109888-09-01L
Wall PN 844 10112844-01-01 10112844-01-01 10112844-01-01
PND II 170* R
PND II Door 888 R 10109888-01-01R 10109888-54-01R 10109888-09-01R
Wall PN 844 10112844-01-01 10112844-01-01 10112844-01-01
PND II 180* L
PND II Door 938 L 10109938-01-01L 10109938-54-01L 10109938-09-01L
Wall PN 894 10112894-01-01 10112894-01-01 10112894-01-01
PND II 180* R
PND II Door 938 R 10109938-01-01R 10109938-54-01R 10109938-09-01R
Wall PN 894 10112894-01-01 10112894-01-01 10112894-01-01
* For dimensions ≥ 1400 mm, the bathtub screen has a perpendicular support bar
01 Chrome 09 Gold54 Black
Profile finish: